Participation form for International Elite Club Tournament

Foreign Team

According to IFF Regulations for Friendly International Matches (§2.2) the participation in International Elite Club Tournaments played in another country requires the approval from the respective National Floorball Association. 
The form shall be filled in by the Team, signed by the National Association and then sent to Tournament Organizer.

Information of the team

	Name of the team and club represented:
	 

	Series level of the team in own country:
	

	Contact person of the team: 
	

	Phone: 
	

	E-mail: 
	


Information of the tournament

	Name of the tournament:
	Latvian Open 2013

	Tournament dates and place:
	23rd – 25th August 2013, Valmiera, Koceni (Latvia)

	Contact person of the tournament:
	Andris Dzenis

	E-mail:
	andris.dzenis@floorball.lv

	Phone: 
	+371 26 158 645

	
	

	Players of the team
	
	(Category  - 
	)

	Ex.
	Nr.
	Player’s name, surname
	Position F/D/GK
	Birthdate

dd.mm.yyyy
	Licensed to Club
	Temporary Play needed* Yes/No

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team officials 
	

	Ex.
	Official’s name, surname
	Birthday 

dd.mm.yyyy
	Licensed to Club

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	


* Temporary Play is needed if a team wants to use players, who are licensed to other clubs
National Association of the team
	Permission granted:
	Name of the National Association:
	

	 YES (    NO (
	Signature and date:
	


